
Corked Wine Bar 132 Old McHenry Rd Long Grove, IL 60047 
(224) 360-9460   Corkedlonggrove.com  
Email: contact@corkedlg.com  
Find us on Facebook and Instagram to keep up on wine list updates and special events! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sparkling   

La Spinetta, Bricco (Moscato)                               Piedmont, Italy  $9/$36 

BiancaVigna (Prosecco) Veneto, Italy $11/$44 

Bonnamy, Cremant de Loire (Rose) Loire Valley, France $13/$52 

Drappier Carte D’Or  Champagne, France $17/$68 

   

Rose 
  

Honoro, Vera Murcia (Syrah/Tempranillo)                        Jumilla, Spain $9/$36 

   

Interesting Whites 
  

Hirschbach & Sohne (Riesling)                       Mosel, Germany $9/$36 

La Solitude (White Blend) Côte de Rhone, France                $12/$48 

   

Chardonnay 
  

Valravn  Sonoma, CA $10/$40 

Hill Family Estate, Carly's Cuvee      Napa Valley, CA $12/$48 

   

Sauvignon Blanc 
  

Cape Point Cape Town, South Africa $10/$40 

Thomas Labaille (Sancerre) Loire Valley, France $16/$64 

 

 

Corked Cocktails  
The Long Grove Sour 
Our spin on a NY Sour, featuring Buffalo Trace & CMS Cab. 

$12.00 

The Perfect Pearing 
Sparkling wine with fresh lemon & Golden 8 Pear Liqueur 

$12.00 

Housemade Sangria 
Red Sangria featuring Zafra Rum 

$12.00 

Corked Old Fashioned 
Buffalo Trace with Demerara syrup, orange & cherry 

$12.00 

Vodka  

Tito’s $7.00 
Ciroc $11.00 

Gin  

Saint George $8.00 
Monkey 47 $10.00 

Rum  

Bacardi $7.00 
Zafra 21 year $10.00 

Tequila   

Casamigos Blanco $10.00 
G4 Reposado $12.00 
Reserva de la Familia $22.00 

Whiskey  

Buffalo Trace Bourbon $9.00 
Sazerac Rye $9.00 
1792 Small Batch Bourbon $10.00 
Woodford Reserve Bourbon $11.00 
E.H. Taylor Small Batch Bourbon $12.00 
Eagle Rare Bourbon $14.00 
Barrell Whiskey Dovetail $17.00 
Barrell Whiskey Private Release AH09 $17.00 
Kentucky Owl Confiscated $17.00 
E.H. Taylor Barrel Proof Bourbon $20.00 

Scotch  

Balvenie 21-year Portwood  $32.00 
The Macallan Estate Single Malt $36.00 

Dessert Wines & Liqueurs   

Warres Otima 20-year Tawny Port $11.00 
Golden 8 Pear Liqueur  $12.00 
2010 Disznoko Tokaji Aszu $14.00 

WINES BY THE GLASS 



Pinot Noir 
  

Soter Vineyards, Planet Oregon             Willamette Valley, OR                 $11/$44 

Evening Landing, Seven Springs Willamette Valley, OR $14/$56 

Freeman, Sonoma Coast Sonoma, CA $18/$72 

   

Malbec 
  

Maal Biutiful Mendoza, Argentina $11/$44 

   

Big Reds 
  

Chateau Tour de Gilet                               Bordeaux, France                          $10/$40 

Hedges Family, CMS                                 Columbia Valley, WA                   $12/$48 

Pamplin Family Wines, JRG                       Columbia Valley, WA         $14/$56 

Obsidian Ridge Napa Valley, CA $15/$60 

Mad Hatter Napa Valley, CA $20/$80 

   

Merlot 
  

L’Ecole Columbia Valley, WA $14/$56 

   

Italian 
  

Marchesi di Gresy, Barbera D’Asti Piedmont, Italy $11/$44 

   

Syrah 
  

Domaine de Fenouillet, Ventoux Rouge    France, Southern Rhone $13/$52 

   

Zinfandel (Red) 
  

Seghesio Family Vineyards Sonoma, CA $12/$48 

 

 

 

 

Interesting Reds 
  

2018 Seghesio Family Vineyards (Zin.) Sonoma, CA $48 

2017 Owen Roe (Cab. Franc) Yakima Valley, WA $58 

2017 Davis Family Old Vine (Zin.)       Russian River, CA $60 

2014 Olga Raffault, Chinon (Cab. Franc)     Loire Valley, France                     $60 

2018 Turley, Frederick’s Vineyard (Zin.) 94AG Sonoma, CA $80 

2018 Hudson, Phoenix (Merlot/Cab Franc) Napa Valley, CA $85 

2013 PureCru (Cab. Franc Reserve)           92WE Napa Valley, CA $115 

Syrah / Grenache 
  

2018 Domaine de Fenouillet, Ventoux Rouge     France, Southern Rhone $52 

2017 JL Chave Offerus, Saint-Joseph France, Northern Rhone $60 

2017 Jolie Laide, Shake Ridge (GSMV) Sonoma, CA $62 

2018 Jolie Laide, Halcon Sonoma, CA $79 

2012 Retro Cellars “Elevation”           93WE Napa Valley, CA     $88 

2018 Pax, Sonoma-Hillsides Syrah        94AG  Sonoma, CA $92 

2006 Chateau Beaucastel                   95PR France, Southern Rhone $213 

2016 No Girls (Grenache)                           94PR La Paciencia, WA      $225 

2016 Cayuse, En Cerise                            96RP Columbia Valley, WA $295 

2016 Horsepower, Sur Echalas                  96RP Walla Walla, WA $325 

Italian 
  

2018 Selvapiana, Chianti Ruffina Chianti, Italy $42 

2018 Marchesi di Gresy, Barbera D’Asti Piedmont, Italy $44 

2016 Sandrone, Nebbiolo d’Alba Piedmont, Italy $69 

2015 Massolino, Serralunga D’Alba Barolo, Italy $79 

2015 Camigliano, Brunello Tuscany, Italy                     $92 

2015 Guilia Negri, Serradenari Barolo, Italy $139 

2017 Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellia       92RP Tuscany, Italy     $143 

2017 La Cerbaiola, Rosso di Montalcino Tuscany, Italy $150 

 

RP=Robert Parker, WS=Wine Spectator, WE=Wine Enthusiast, 
TA=Tim Atkin, AG=Antonio Galloni, JR=Jancis Robinson 

 



WINES BY THE BOTTLE (all vintages subject to change) Bordeaux / Red Blends 
  

2017 Chateau Tour de Gilet       Bordeaux, France                                           $40 

2017 Le Riche, Richesse Stellenbosch, South Africa $40 

2018 Hedges Family, CMS         Columbia Valley, WA $48 

2015 Pamplin Family Wines, JRG       Columbia Valley, WA                             $56 

2015 Chat des Laurets, Edmond de Rothschild Bordeaux, France $99 

2018 Favia Wines, Carbone            91AG Napa Valley, CA $143 

2014 Robert Foley (Claret)               95RP    Napa Valley, CA $225 

2007 Cain Five  Napa Valley, CA $338 

Cabernet Sauvignon 
  

2017 Obsidian Ridge Napa Valley, CA $60 

2017 Turnbull, Oakville         Oakville, CA $65 

2015 Editorial           Napa Valley, CA $75 

2017 Mad Hatter Napa Valley, CA $80 

2017 Pride Mountain Napa Valley, CA  $125 

2015 Betz Family, Pere De Famile       96RP Columbia Valley, WA $129 

2013 Robert Foley, Kelly’s Mt. Cuvee  91RP Howell Mountain, CA $150 

2014 Keever Vineyards, Estate Cab.  93AG Napa Valley, CA $160 

2015 J. Davies                                   92AG Napa Valley, CA $218 

2016 Cervantes                            96RP Pope Valley (Napa), CA $275 

2014 Favia Wines, Coombsville           94RP Coombsville, CA                  $309 

2017 Memento Mori                     96RP Napa Valley, CA $465 

Malbec   

2018 Maal Biutiful Mendoza, Argentina $44 

2016 Tinto Negro, Limestone Block Mendoza, Argentina $48 

 

 

 

 

Sparkling 
  

2019 La Spinetta, Bricco (Moscato)                               Piedmont, Italy                                   $36 

2018 BiancaVigna (Prosecco) Veneto, Italy $44 

NV Bonnamy, Cremant de Loire (Rose) Loire Valley, France $52 

NV Camille Braun (Cremant Brut)             92WE Alsace, France       $56 

NV Jean-Pierre Launois, “blanc de blancs”   Champagne, France $56 

NV Drappier Carte D’Or                       17JR Champagne, France $68 

2014 Under the Wire, Hirsch Vineyards (Rose) Sonoma, CA $75 

2010 Jean-Pierre Launois “blanc de blancs”   Champagne, France $150 

Rose   

2019 Honoro, Vera Murcia (Syrah/Tempranillo) Jumilla, Spain $36 

2019 Baudry Chinon (Cab. Franc)     Loire Valley, France $40 

2019 Stolpman Estate (Grenache) Los Olivos, CA $48 

2019 Chateau Miraval, 1.5L Magnum Provence, France $100 

Chardonnay 
  

2018 Valravn Sonoma, CA $40 

2015 The Wonderland Project, White Queen Sonoma, CA $42 

2016 Hill Family Estate, Carly’s Cuvee     Napa Valley, CA $48 

2017 Les Tourelles, De La Cree Montagny    Burgundy, France $53 

2017 Evening Land, Seven Springs            92RP Willamette Valley, OR $60 

2017 Richard Kershaw                        92AG Elgin, South Africa $73 

2019 Favia, Carbone Napa Valley, CA $89 

2018 PlumpJack Reserve Napa Valley, CA $98 

2009 Pernot Belicard Burgundy, France $125 

2015 Thomas Morey, Dents de Chien        93AG Burgundy, France $300 

   

   



Sauvignon Blanc   

2019 Cape Point Cape Town, South Africa $40 

2018 The 75 Wine Comp. Napa Valley, CA $48 

2019 Thomas Labaille, Sancerre Loire Valley, France $64 

Riesling 
  

2018 Hirschbach & Sohne Mosel, Germany $36 

2015 Paul Blanck (Grand Cru)                95WE Alsace, France $75 

Interesting Whites 
  

2019 Umani Ronchi (Verdicchio) Marche, Italy $36 

2014 Chateau de la Ragotiere (Muscadet) Loire Valley, France $40 

2019 Davis, Cuvée Luke (Roussanne Marsanne) North Coast, CA $45 

2018 La Solitude (White Blend) Côte de Rhone, France                $48 

2019 Jolie Laide (Pinot Gris) Sonoma, CA $50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pinot Noir   
2018 Soter Vineyards, Planet Oregon Willamette Valley, OR $44 

2017 Evening Land, Seven Springs          92WS Willamette Valley, OR  $56 

2017 Richard Kershaw Elgin, South Africa $60 

2018 Cristom Vineyards                    95AG Willamette Valley, OR $60 

2017 Davis Family, Soul Patch Russian River, CA $69 

2016 Bachey-Legros, Santenay (1er CRU)  Côte-d’Or, France $72 

2017 Freeman, Sonoma Coast Sonoma, CA $72 

2017 Domaine Drouhin                      92RP Dundee Hills, OR  $75 

2015 J. Christopher, Unfiltered  Dundee Hills, OR $80 

2013 Joseph Drouhin, Gevrey Côte de Nuits, France               $94 

2016 Foxen, Sebastiano                         91RP St. Rita Hills, CA $98 

2017 Raen, Royal St. Roberts                 94AG Sonoma, CA $100 

2017 Domaine de la Côte, Memorius St. Rita Hills, CA $143 

2015 Domaine De Montille                94AG Volnay (Burgundy), France $160 

2017 Kosta Brown                            93RP Russian River, CA $188 

2016 Hirsch Vineyards, Block 8            95RP  Sonoma, CA $190 

Gamay (served chilled) 
  

2015 Dominique Piron Fleurie Beaujolais, France $36 

2016 Pax Sonoma, CA $40 

2019 Lapierre Morgon Beaujolais, France $65 

Merlot 
  

2017 L’Ecole Columbia Valley, WA $56 

2016 Silverado, Mt. George                      90AG Napa Valley, CA $65 

2017 Pride Mountain Napa Valley, CA  $82 

2014 Robert Foley, Howell Mt. Napa Valley, CA $89 

2015 Mayacamas, Mt. Veeder                 92AG Napa Valley, CA $110 

2017 Leonetti                                  93RP Walla Walla, WA $175 

 


